
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minnehaha United (0) at Blake School (11)
MN Girls Section 6AA Tournament,  Saturday, February 9, 2019

Parade Ice Garden
Minneapolis, Minnesota 

Arena: Parade Ice Garden  Time: 12:01PM - 1:31PM
Official Scorer:  John Bergford  Attendance: 
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Blake School
Shawn Reid  Coaches

 Starters
33 Molly Haag    Fr  G
05 Madeline Wethington    Sr  D
04 Bailey Abraham    So  F
02 Addie Burton    Jr  F
08 Izzy Daniel    Sr  F
07 Lily Delianedis    Jr  F

Minnehaha United
Dan Berthiaume

 Starters
30 Ellie Wasserman    Fr  G
05 Jodie Clay    Sr  D
08 Maddie Duca    Sr  D
20 Hannah Schommer    Jr  F
16 Ava Wasserman    Fr  F
10 Emma Barborak    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Kylie Gage    So  F
06 Audrey Wethington    Jr  F
10 Grace Johnson    Jr  F
11 Maddie Tix    Sr  F
12 Isabel Meyer    Jr  D
13 Georgia Pettygrove    So  D
14 Ruth Goldenberg    Jr  F
15 Suzy Higuchi    8th  F
17 Ellie Morrison    8th  F
18 Julia Blum    Fr  D
21 Sam Broz    8th  F
30 Jing Jing Munson    So  G
35 Ava Christie    Jr  G

03 Stella Berlin    Fr  F
07 Emily Reed    Jr  F
09 Emma Bettencourt    So  F
12 Eva Larson    So  F
13 Amelie Chatters    Fr  F
14 Mary Lynn    Fr  F
15 Leah Lyngen    Sr  D
17 Victoria Hoekstra    So  F
19 Genevieve Dehne    Fr  F
22 Lucy Lyngen    Jr  D
31 Rebecca Skweres    So  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BS

MU

 Shots on Goal

BS

MU

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BS

MU

 15 

 1 

 9 

 0 

 6 

 2 

 2 

 0 

 1 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 22 

 6 

 11 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BS

MU

 2 4:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

 0 0:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

BS- 33 Molly Haag  
BS- 30 Jing Jing Munson  
BS- 35 Ava Christie  
MU- 30 Ellie Wasserman  
MU- 31 Rebecca Skweres  
MU- 

1 17:00 1 1  1  1
1 17;00 3 3  3  3

1 12:56 14 6  14  6
1 4:04 1 0 6 4 1 1  8  5

1 17:00 2 2  2  2

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  BS 06 Audrey Wethington   1:01  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:01 BS ES 06 Audrey Wethington 07 Lily Delianedis

1 2:40 BS ES 15 Suzy Higuchi 21 Sam Broz

1 4:20 BS ES 03 Kylie Gage 13 G.  Pettygrove 06 Audrey Wethington

1 6:57 BS ES 06 Audrey Wethington 11 Maddie Tix

1 9:53 BS ES 05 M.  Wethington 04 Bailey Abraham

1 10:04 BS ES 17 Ellie Morrison

1 12:06 BS ES 07 Lily Delianedis 08 Izzy Daniel 02 Addie Burton

1 12:56 BS ES 11 Maddie Tix 03 Kylie Gage 06 Audrey Wethington

1 15:12 BS ES 02 Addie Burton 08 Izzy Daniel

2 6:42 BS ES 10 Grace Johnson 15 Suzy Higuchi 06 Audrey Wethington

2 7:50 BS ES 12 Isabel Meyer 05 M.  Wethington

BS 18 Julia Blum Roughing (2) 2 11:38

BS 18 Julia Blum Roughing (2) 3 3:45

 End of Game


